
$1,300,000 - 61 E Waiko Rd, Wailuku
MLS® #398395 

$1,300,000
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,372 sqft
Residential on 0.21 Acres

N/A, Wailuku, HI

LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION! Ideal
Multi-Family property for any Homeowner or
savvy Investor. Immediately situated in front of
a completely open-space with no backyard
neighbor to obstruct your views of the
mountains and the ocean - 61 E Waiko Rd
features a large custom built, two-level home +
detached ohana on an expansive lot. Through
the main entryway, you're greeted by an
open-concept living space, highlighted by 9'
high ceilings and a custom water feature that
serves as the focal point of the foyer. This
downstairs living space offers a wet bar and
raised entertainment area with a built-in
projection screen and overhead mount. A
large bedroom w/ ensuite, two additional guest
bedrooms and guest bathroom w/ dual sinks,
complete the open layout. Upstairs, tons of
natural light fill the incredibly spacious
dining/living room + bonus living space (w/ a
separate/private entrance) where your
backdrop is of the mountains and the ocean.
16' cathedral ceilings, two large skylights and
windows that line the perimeter of the upstairs
embellish this beautiful space. Adjacent to this
massive living area is the primary bedroom w/
walk-in closet and ensuite complete with a
dual sink vanity, separate tub and stand-alone
shower. The Detached 1bd/1ba Ohana
features a private entry, cozy sitting area,
bonus/storage room and convenient parking.
Call your favorite Realtor to schedule a private
showing!



Built in 2008

Essential Information

MLS® # 398395

Price $1,300,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Square Footage 2,372

Land Tenure Fee Simple

Acres 0.21

Year Built 2008

Type Residential

Sub-Type SF w/Det Ohana or Cottage

Status Closed

Sold Price $1,300,000

Community Information

Address 61 E Waiko Rd

Area Wailuku

Subdivision N/A

City Wailuku

State HI

Zip Code 96793

Amenities

View Mountain/Ocean

Waterfront None

Vacation Rental No

Interior

Interior Features Ceiling Fan(s), Furnished, TV Cable, Entry, Ceiling Fan

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Stories Two

Exterior

Lot Description Level

Windows Blinds

Roof Asphalt/Comp Shingle

Foundation Pillar/Post/Pier, Post and Pier



Additional Information

Date Listed March 17th, 2023

Days on Market 942

Zoning Agricultural

Listing Details

Listing Office Keller Williams Realty Maui-Ka

Listings provided courtesy of the REALTORS® Association of Maui. IDX information is provided exclusively for
consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective
properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. 


